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Metro North
Metro South
Central/Murchison
Goldfields

Great Southern
North West

South West
Outside WA

Total

JAN
346
364
20
21
24
23
47

847

Number of Crashes Recorded by Location - 2022

FEB
388
425
22
15
23
24
51
8
956

MAR APR
341 347
398 372
24 20
16 23
30 24
33 16
53 57
6 10
901 869
Location

MAY
408
419
28
1
27
32
45
9
979

JUN

450

446
28
15
25
26
40
4

1,034

Metro - Northern Suburbs
Metro - Southern Suburbs
Central/Murchison
Goldfields

Great Southern

North West
South West

JUL AUG
392 489
421 468
18 24
25 21
23 31
40 31
39 1
8 7
966 1,112
Post Codes

SEP
387
392
28
16
36
25
43
8
935

6000-6099; 6800-6949
6100-6214; 6950-6999
6500-6507; 6509-6637
6400-6499
6300-6399
6638-6646; 6700-6799
6215-6299

OoCT
439
438
21
22
29
25
37

5

1,016

NOV

428

414
27
19
24
16
57
3

988

DEC
381
361
27
2
23
18
45
5
882

Total
4,796
4918
287
226
319
309
555
75
11,485
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